
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 39 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73074782 5PSSDB 17.86 5.95 106.27

73074818 P3 - (98538) Katy Elementary 47 7PSSDB 17.85 3.35 59.80

73074828 P3 - (55495) TxDot FM 1960 5PSSDB 17.88 6.20 110.86

73074873 P3 - (114258) Tamarron Sec 71 WSD 10PSSDA 17.75 5.95 105.61

73074899 P3 - (112629) Elyson Sec 56 WSD&P 10PSSDA 17.92 3.50 62.72

73074924 P3 - (117495) CHECK OUT MORTON 5PSSDB 17.84 4.20 74.93

73074949 P3 - (108898) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 17.93 8.25 147.92

73074991 P3 - (92666) 84" WL - FLINTLOCK - B1 & B2 water supply 5PSSDB 18.02 7.55 136.05

73075022 P3 - (112553) ANNISTON SEC 16 5PSSDB 17.91 3.50 62.68

73075039 P3 - (112553) ANNISTON SEC 16 5PSSDB 17.96 3.50 62.86

73075045 P3 - (111088) Candela SEC. 15 7PSSDB 17.96 5.95 106.86

73075091 P3 - (109706) Bluestem SEC 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.01 4.55 81.95

73075126 P3 - (114258) Tamarron Sec 71 WSD 10PSSDA 17.90 5.95 106.50

73075161 P3 - (109706) Bluestem SEC 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.99 4.55 81.85

73075186 P3 - (113570) Tamarron Sec 20 10PSSDA 18.00 5.95 107.10

73075216 P3 - (113570) Tamarron Sec 20 5PSSDB 18.03 5.95 107.28

73075225 P3 - (114258) Tamarron Sec 71 WSD 7PSSDB 18.16 5.95 108.05

73075264 P3 - (112629) Elyson Sec 56 WSD&P 10PSSDA 17.94 3.50 62.79

73075280 P3 - (108058) GRAND MASON DETENTION PH 3 7PSSDB 18.02 4.20 75.68

73075311 P3 - (107361) Chelford 2 5PSSDB 18.11 6.20 112.28

73075343 P3 - (112553) ANNISTON SEC 16 7PSSDB 18.05 3.50 63.18

73075370 P3 - (114258) Tamarron Sec 71 WSD 7PSSDB 18.12 5.95 107.81

73075404 P3 - (109706) Bluestem SEC 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.05 4.55 82.13

73075429 P3 - (114258) Tamarron Sec 71 WSD 7PSSDB 18.07 5.95 107.52

73075457 P3 - (109706) Bluestem SEC 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.09 4.55 82.31

73075472 P3 - (114258) Tamarron Sec 71 WSD 7PSSDB 18.19 5.95 108.23

73075499 P3 - (112629) Elyson Sec 56 WSD&P 10PSSDA 17.98 3.50 62.93

73075517 P3 - (108058) GRAND MASON DETENTION PH 3 7PSSDB 18.07 4.20 75.89

73075552 P3 - (108898) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 18.06 8.25 148.99

73075597 P3 - (109706) Bluestem SEC 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.06 4.55 82.17

73075625 P3 - (108058) GRAND MASON DETENTION PH 3 7PSSDB 18.12 4.20 76.10

73075655 P3 - (110520) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 14&15 WL & SS Ext BS-TON 18.12 5.70 103.28

73075692 P3 - (113570) Tamarron Sec 20 5PSSDB 18.08 5.95 107.58

73075714 P3 - (113570) Tamarron Sec 20 5PSSDB 18.03 5.95 107.28

73075748 P3 - (109249) Houston Methodist - Cinco Ranch 5PSSDB 18.14 5.70 103.40

73075780 P3 - (109706) Bluestem SEC 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.10 4.55 82.36

Settlement
of payment

Luis Aguilera 12/20/2024

Luis Aguilera R004022
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Pugmill - Order

P3 - (113570) Tamarron Sec 20



73075810 P3 - (113570) Tamarron Sec 20 5PSSDB 18.11 5.95 107.75

73075843 P3 - (112553) ANNISTON SEC 16 5PSSDB 18.14 3.50 63.49

73075875 5PSSDB 18.10 5.95 107.70

3660.14

5% -183.01

SUBTOTAL 3477.13

-$360.20

TOTAL $3116.93

P3 - (114258) Tamarron Sec 71 WSD

Fuel


	12-13-2024 to 12-19-2024



